Lab Catalog
1. Online (www.dentalree.com)
2. Fax (800-349-0728)
3. E-mail (orders@dentalree.com)
4. Phone (800-996-0686)
How to Order:
Page 1
USA: $9.00  |  Canada: $15.00
Flat Rate Shipping:
$26.00 $34.00
and contouring ZIRCON OXIDE & LITHIUM DISILICATE.  Reduces micro fractures on Zirconia.
  Recommended speed: 10,000-20,000 rpm.
MEDIUM
5 x 13 mm
  MCE132
4 x 10.5 mm
  MCE138
12 x 2.4 mm
  MCE151
12 x 6.5 mm
  MCE191
$41.50 $38.00
15 x 3.5 mm
  MCE155
22 x 4.5 mm
  MCE210
$72.00
22 x 2.1 mm
  MCE213
$65.00
22 x 2.0 mm
  MCE239
$52.00
GERMAN MADE “COOL” DIAMOND GRINDER - Heat Resistant and Diamond Impregnated for adjusting
1 per pack
CYCLONE ZIRCONIA CUTTING BURS - The Newest Generation of Diamond Crown Remover for
CROSSTECH ZIRCONIA AJUSTMENT DIAMONDS                       5 per pack  $20.00
ISO No. 801L 801 801 368 379 390 862 862 863 807 856 856 856 850 881 878K
ISO Shape No. 001 001 001 257 277 274 249 249 250 225 198 196 196 199 141 298
ISO Ø 1/10 (mm) 014 018 023 023 023 016 014 018 012 018 016 018 025 018 014 021
Head Length (mm) 5 6 4 8 9 10 5 8 8 8 10 8 8
STANDARD ZALL3S ZA4 ZA5L ZC15 ZC15R ZC21 ZB9S ZB9LL ZC10 ZA11L3 ZB5M ZB5L ZD2 ZCC4L ZB2M ZS4
FINE ZALL3SF ZA4F ZA5LF ZC15F ZC15RF ZC21F ZB9SF ZB9LLF ZC10F ZA11L3F ZB5MF ZB5LF ZD2F ZCC4LF ZB2MF ZS4F
Zirconium, e.Max, and all Porcelain Crowns. The remover is designed with the latest coating technology -
“Cyclone Vacuum
2 per pack  $18.00 5 per pack  $45.00
ZB6LLC (Z856L/018C) ZB2MLC (Z882/014C)
6 per pack  $30
ISO No. 801 368 850 842R 854R 852
ISO Shape No. 001 257 198 158 198 164
ISO Ø 1/10 (mm) 023 023 023 018 033 033
Head Length (mm) 10 10 9 6
STANDARD ZHA5L ZHC15 ZHD5 ZHB1LLR ZHD4 ZHB73L
FINE ZHA5LF ZHC15F ZHD5F ZHB1LLRF ZHD4F ZHB73LF
LABORATORY ZIRCONIA DIAMOND BURS (HP)  FOR STRAIGHT HANDPIECE
Page 2
$28.00
COARSE
5 x 13 mm
  MCE132C
4 x 10.5 mm
  MCE138C
$38.00
15 x 3.5 mm
  MCE155C
22 x 4.5 mm
  MCE210C
$72.00
22 x 2.0 mm
  MCE239C
$51.50
JOTA DIAMOND STONE: SWISS Made For Optimal Material Removal of  SOLID ZIRCON OXIDE, LITHIUM
2.5/6.0 mm
SD638F
3.5/10.5 mm
SD652RF